Northern Select Angus 46th Annual Sale - Stettler, AB

Friday, November 15, 2024 -- 07:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 Fundraiser Dwajo Jestress 72M 1 Heifer Dwajo Angus Stettler AB
Hfr Tickets

3 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gg:nec? Lot/Item From

4 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gg:neg Lot/Item From

5 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gg:neg Lot/Item From

6 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gg:neg Lot/Item From

7 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gg:neg Lot/Item From

8 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gg:neg Lot/Item From

9 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gg:neg Lot/Item From

10 Fundraiser Dwajo Jestress 72M 1 Heifer Dwajo Angus Stettler AB
Hfr Tickets

11 Fundraiser Dwajo Jestress 72M 1 Heifer Dwajo Angus Stettler AB
Hfr Tickets

12 Pundraiser Dwajo Jestress 72M 1 Heifer Dwajo Angus Stettler AB
Hfr Tickets

13 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT g‘tj:neg Lot/Item From

14 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT g‘tj:neg Lot/Item From

15  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT g‘tj:neg Lot/Item From

16  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gf:neg Lot/Item From

17 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gg:neg Lot/Item From

18  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gf:neg Lot/Item From

19 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/item From

20  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gf:neg Lot/Item From

21 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ~ Added Lot/item From

22 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gf;neg Lot/Item From

23 ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT gf;neg Lot/Item From

24  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LOT ’gfg’neg Lot/Item From

25  ADDEDLOT Added Lot/Item From Stand 1 ADDED LoT  Added Lot/Item From

Stand




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
53
54

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Fundraiser
Hfr

2
4

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Dwajo Jestress 72M

Everblack Annie K 5L
Pedersen Lady 332L

Allandale Donna 13L

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

ADDED

Heifer
Tickets

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

LOT

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Dwajo Angus

Everblack Angus
Pedersen Livestock

Allandale Angus

Stettler AB

Stettler AB
Stettler AB

Stettler AB



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97

18
20
23
36
22
29
21
25
26
30
44
49
48
47
45
46
50
53
59
55
51
57
61
65

16

10
12
13
39

37

33
35
34
24
40
a1
27
38

JKC Forever Lady 20L

Pure Country Misty 1L
Lucky 7 Forever Lady 307M
Country Lane Tiptop 5M
JKC Lady Ann 2M
Sprucefield Macie JNF 16M
Geis Georgina 29 24
Douglas Blackbird 10M
Country Lane Laura 10M
Avelyn Rose 432M

Dwajo Zara 3M

Silver Knight Evening Tinge 42M
Red MOF 8] Rose 39L

Red RRA 1378Y Miss Doc 6L
Red PLC Pride 719L

Red Goad Stars Queen 297 23
Red MOF 116H Lemay 58L
Red Goad Miss Anna 267 23
Red Redrich Jill 51M

Red Lucky 7 Renee 116M
Red Airam Kuruba 38M

Red Cinder Cheta 793M

Red Redrich Platium 64M
Red Pedersen Kuruba 67M
Red CS Marty 15M

Red McGowan Alberta 29M
Pedersen Blacklass 252L
Cajun EU Dark Duchess 28L
Allandale Erica 23L

Avelyn Ms Pride 272L

Pure Country Missie 24L
Glenrose 18F Countess 30L
DDD Keeping Grace 17L

DTA Baranda 5M
CARPS Lady Mae 443M

PLC Lady Heather 871M
Dungannon Lady Milne 2402
Dungannon Georgina 2401
Avelyn Lady 31M

Cajun ETR Erica 3M

Cajun ETR Lady Ann 19M
Dwajo Jestress 81M

EPP Pride 105M

Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer

Heifer

Heifer

Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer

Heifer

Clement Cote Farms
Pure Country Stock Farms
Lucky 7 Cattle Co
Country Lane Angus
Clement Cote Farms
Sprucefield Farms
Geis Angus Farms
Douglas Cattle Co
Country Lane Angus
Avelyn Angus

Dwajo Angus

Silver Knight Angus
Movin On Farms
Royal Rock Angus Ltd
Pohl Land & Cattle
Goad Family Angus
Movin On Farms
Goad Family Angus
Redrich Farms
Lucky 7 Cattle Co
Airam Farms

Cinder Angus
Redrich Farms
Pedersen Livestock
CS Ranching
McGowan Farms
Pedersen Livestock
Cajun Angus
Allandale Angus
Avelyn Angus

Pure Country Stock Farms
Glenrose Angus
Elliot Bros Angus
Arntzen Angus

Carpathian Land &
Livestock

Pohl Land & Cattle
Dungannon Stock Farm
Dungannon Stock Farm
Avelyn Angus

Cajun Angus

Cajun Angus

Dwajo Angus

Epp Farms

Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB

Stettler AB

Stettler AB

Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117
118

52
58
56
54
62
63
64
60
15
11
17
14
42
43
32
28
31

RH1

Thanks
ouT-1
OouT-19

Red Redrich First Lady 327M
Red Airam Starlight 36M
Red Dwajo Alberta 17M

Red Cinder Heather 701M
Red Epp Superior 120M

Red DTA Cora 32M

Red McGowan True 15M

Red CS Miss Ruler 10M
Cajun EU Blackbird 6L
Glenrose 18F Countess 12L
RRA 7047E Moncharmer 11L
DDD Blackbird 21L

Blacktof Blackcap 5M
Blacktof Rosebud 30M

PLC Tip Top 559M

Dwajo Jes Erica 62M

Silver Knight Ellen 56M

3 Embryos: MWC 17F x Lazy JB
6428

Thanks for Watching & Bidding
Everblack Rose 3012

Pedersen Undiscovered 10M

Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer
Heifer

Heifer
Embryos

Thanks
Bred Heifer

Heifer

Redrich Farms
Airam Farms
Dwajo Angus
Cinder Angus

Epp Farms
Arntzen Angus
McGowan Farms
CS Ranching
Cajun Angus
Glenrose Angus
Royal Rock Angus Ltd
Elliot Bros Angus
Blacktof Angus
Blacktof Angus
Pohl Land & Cattle
Dwajo Angus

Silver Knight Angus
Rob Holowaychuk Memorial

Thanks
Everblack Angus

Pedersen Livestock

Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB
Stettler AB

Stettler AB

Stettler AB

Online
Stettler AB

Stettler AB

Total Head: 120




