Northern Select Angus 46th Annual Sale - Stettler, AB Friday, November 15, 2024 -- 07:00 PM Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	Fundraiser Hfr	Dwajo Jestress 72M	1	Heifer Tickets	Dwajo Angus	Stettler AB
3	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
4	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
5	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
6	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
7	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
8	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
9	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
10	Fundraiser Hfr	Dwajo Jestress 72M	1	Heifer Tickets	Dwajo Angus	Stettler AB
11	Fundraiser Hfr	Dwajo Jestress 72M	1	Heifer Tickets	Dwajo Angus	Stettler AB
12	Fundraiser Hfr	Dwajo Jestress 72M	1	Heifer Tickets	Dwajo Angus	Stettler AB
13	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
14	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
15	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
16	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
17	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
18	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
19	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
20	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
21	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
22	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
23	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
24	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
25	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

26	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
27	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
28	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
29	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
30	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
31	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
32	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
33	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
34	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
35	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
36	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
37	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
38	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
39	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
40	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
41	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
42	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
43	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
44	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
45	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
46	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
47	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
48	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
49	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
50	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
51	Fundraiser Hfr	Dwajo Jestress 72M	1	Heifer Tickets	Dwajo Angus	Stettler AB
52	2	Everblack Annie K 5L	1	Bred Heifer	Everblack Angus	Stettler AB
53	4	Pedersen Lady 332L	1	Bred Heifer	Pedersen Livestock	Stettler AB
54	5	Allandale Donna 13L	1	Bred Heifer	Allandale Angus	Stettler AB

55	7	JKC Forever Lady 20L	1	Bred Heifer	Clement Cote Farms	Stettler AB
56	9	Pure Country Misty 1L	1	Bred Heifer	Pure Country Stock Farms	Stettler AB
57	18	Lucky 7 Forever Lady 307M	1	Heifer	Lucky 7 Cattle Co	Stettler AB
58	20	Country Lane Tiptop 5M	1	Heifer	Country Lane Angus	Stettler AB
59	23	JKC Lady Ann 2M	1	Heifer	Clement Cote Farms	Stettler AB
60	36	Sprucefield Macie JNF 16M	1	Heifer	Sprucefield Farms	Stettler AB
61	22	Geis Georgina 29 24	1	Heifer	Geis Angus Farms	Stettler AB
62	29	Douglas Blackbird 10M	1	Heifer	Douglas Cattle Co	Stettler AB
63	21	Country Lane Laura 10M	1	Heifer	Country Lane Angus	Stettler AB
64	25	Avelyn Rose 432M	1	Heifer	Avelyn Angus	Stettler AB
65	26	Dwajo Zara 3M	1	Heifer	Dwajo Angus	Stettler AB
66	30	Silver Knight Evening Tinge 42M	1	Heifer	Silver Knight Angus	Stettler AB
67	44	Red MOF 8J Rose 39L	1	Bred Heifer	Movin On Farms	Stettler AB
68	49	Red RRA 1378Y Miss Doc 6L	1	Bred Heifer	Royal Rock Angus Ltd	Stettler AB
69	48	Red PLC Pride 719L	1	Bred Heifer	Pohl Land & Cattle	Stettler AB
70	47	Red Goad Stars Queen 297 23	1	Bred Heifer	Goad Family Angus	Stettler AB
71	45	Red MOF 116H Lemay 58L	1	Bred Heifer	Movin On Farms	Stettler AB
72	46	Red Goad Miss Anna 267 23	1	Bred Heifer	Goad Family Angus	Stettler AB
73	50	Red Redrich Jill 51M	1	Heifer	Redrich Farms	Stettler AB
74	53	Red Lucky 7 Renee 116M	1	Heifer	Lucky 7 Cattle Co	Stettler AB
75	59	Red Airam Kuruba 38M	1	Heifer	Airam Farms	Stettler AB
76	55	Red Cinder Cheta 793M	1	Heifer	Cinder Angus	Stettler AB
77	51	Red Redrich Platium 64M	1	Heifer	Redrich Farms	Stettler AB
78	57	Red Pedersen Kuruba 67M	1	Heifer	Pedersen Livestock	Stettler AB
79	61	Red CS Marty 15M	1	Heifer	CS Ranching	Stettler AB
80	65	Red McGowan Alberta 29M	1	Heifer	McGowan Farms	Stettler AB
81	3	Pedersen Blacklass 252L	1	Bred Heifer	Pedersen Livestock	Stettler AB
82	16	Cajun EU Dark Duchess 28L	1	Bred Heifer	Cajun Angus	Stettler AB
83	6	Allandale Erica 23L	1	Bred Heifer	Allandale Angus	Stettler AB
84	8	Avelyn Ms Pride 272L	1	Bred Heifer	Avelyn Angus	Stettler AB
85	10	Pure Country Missie 24L	1	Bred Heifer	Pure Country Stock Farms	Stettler AB
86	12	Glenrose 18F Countess 30L	1	Bred Heifer	Glenrose Angus	Stettler AB
87	13	DDD Keeping Grace 17L	1	Bred Heifer	Elliot Bros Angus	Stettler AB
88	39	DTA Baranda 5M	1	Heifer	Arntzen Angus	Stettler AB
89	37	CARPS Lady Mae 443M	1	Heifer	Carpathian Land & Livestock	Stettler AB
90	33	PLC Lady Heather 871M	1	Heifer	Pohl Land & Cattle	Stettler AB
91	35	Dungannon Lady Milne 2402	1	Heifer	Dungannon Stock Farm	Stettler AB
92	34	Dungannon Georgina 2401	1	Heifer	Dungannon Stock Farm	Stettler AB
93	24	Avelyn Lady 31M	1	Heifer	Avelyn Angus	Stettler AB
94	40	Cajun ETR Erica 3M	1	Heifer	Cajun Angus	Stettler AB
95	41	Cajun ETR Lady Ann 19M	1	Heifer	Cajun Angus	Stettler AB
96	27	Dwajo Jestress 81M	1	Heifer	Dwajo Angus	Stettler AB
97	38	EPP Pride 105M	1	Heifer	Epp Farms	Stettler AB

98	52	Red Redrich First Lady 327M	1	Heifer	Redrich Farms	Stettler AB
99	58	Red Airam Starlight 36M	1	Heifer	Airam Farms	Stettler AB
100	56	Red Dwajo Alberta 17M	1	Heifer	Dwajo Angus	Stettler AB
101	54	Red Cinder Heather 701M	1	Heifer	Cinder Angus	Stettler AB
102	62	Red Epp Superior 120M	1	Heifer	Epp Farms	Stettler AB
103	63	Red DTA Cora 32M	1	Heifer	Arntzen Angus	Stettler AB
104	64	Red McGowan True 15M	1	Heifer	McGowan Farms	Stettler AB
105	60	Red CS Miss Ruler 10M	1	Heifer	CS Ranching	Stettler AB
106	15	Cajun EU Blackbird 6L	1	Bred Heifer	Cajun Angus	Stettler AB
107	11	Glenrose 18F Countess 12L	1	Bred Heifer	Glenrose Angus	Stettler AB
108	17	RRA 7047E Moncharmer 11L	1	Bred Heifer	Royal Rock Angus Ltd	Stettler AB
109	14	DDD Blackbird 21L	1	Bred Heifer	Elliot Bros Angus	Stettler AB
110	42	Blacktof Blackcap 5M	1	Heifer	Blacktof Angus	Stettler AB
111	43	Blacktof Rosebud 30M	1	Heifer	Blacktof Angus	Stettler AB
112	32	PLC Tip Top 559M	1	Heifer	Pohl Land & Cattle	Stettler AB
113	28	Dwajo Jes Erica 62M	1	Heifer	Dwajo Angus	Stettler AB
114	31	Silver Knight Ellen 56M	1	Heifer	Silver Knight Angus	Stettler AB
115	RH1	3 Embryos: MWC 17F x Lazy JB 6428	3	Embryos	Rob Holowaychuk Memorial	Stettler AB
116	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
117	OUT-1	Everblack Rose 3012	1	Bred Heifer	Everblack Angus	Stettler AB
118	OUT-19	Pedersen Undiscovered 10M	1	Heifer	Pedersen Livestock	Stettler AB
Total	Head: 120					